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Nom

GAUCI SCHACRE Jeremy
RASOLO Loick
BOGHOSSIAN Hugo
MARS Fiona

GIRAUD REQUILLART Numa
GAMBLIN Antoine
PHILIPPE Alexis

MAUMI Helio

PELOPIDAS Florian

DE PLAZAOLA Mathias
NICOLAS Basile

DE PLAZAOLA Gregoire
BELHADJ'ALI Abdel-Majid
GHAZARIAN David
ROYER Sacha

VIGNEAU Aurelien

Grille américaine aprés la ronde 8
Rapide Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd0O5 R

1450
1560
1370
1560
1200
1540
1350
1150
1330
1250
1170
1110
1320
1190
1150
1300

DE CARVALHO MASSABO Raphael 1060

RAIMBAULT Samuel
CHIKHA Zakaria
BOHLI Adam
AICARDO Hadrien
PONSODA Alexi
SCHLUBACH Maxime
DERIGE KANE Yan
HRISTOV Ina
GUTMAN Leni
NGUYEN Joshua
VIAL Alan
ROCCHICCIOLI Samuel
KEHLHOFFNER Theo
ESTRUCH Hugo
BOGHOSSIAN Lucie
PIOCT Rayan
SIXDENIERS Nicolas
KLEIN Lucas
KONATE Salma
GOUGEON Hugo
BENDRER Marwan
KECIR Lilia Maria
VARNIER Alexis
M'NASRI Theo
PAPOT Victor

MARC Alexi
RALIJAONA Gabriela
LECOMTE Gael
HUETTE Iva

DIAS DE ZIEGLER Emma
RUAL Vasco
BOMMARITO Baptiste
KLEIN Lea

PAUL Hugo
BOUSSAADA Nassim
BORRINI Rodrigue
DEPREZ Etienne
RUZZANTE Matteo
ZEMOURI Arnaud
MAUMI Mika

FAYE NGOUDA Jessica

THIONE WEISSENBURGER Maelie

BELHADJALI! Ines
BOURGUE Jean-David
APIKIAN Sevane
FERRAT Anais

FLORES GIRAUD Nemo
ZAMBONI Gabriel

DIAS DE ZIEGLER Sacha
ALBACCA Jeremy
BOUARD Anais
HERBETTE Marie Aimee
DARMON Samuel
BOUARD Nathan
BOUSSAADA Nour
GIRAUD REQUILLART lla
FERRAT Lana
LECLERCQ Remi

1420
1390
999
1410
999
1100
1840
1080
1100
1110
799
1130
799
999
970
1070
999
799
1420
799
999
900
799
999
980
798
1220
799
1070
999
999
799
799
999
799
799
799
799
999
799
870
999
999
799
800
999
799
799
1050
999
799
799
799
799
799
830
799
799

Tip Aubagne

Ben FRA
Ben FRA
Pup FRA
Min FRA
Pou FRA
Ben FRA
Ppo FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Ppo FRA
Ppo FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Min FRA
Ppo FRA
Min FRA
Ben FRA
Ben FRA
Min FRA
Ben FRA
Ben FRA
Ben FRA
Ppo FRA
Pou FRA
Ppo FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Ppo FRA
Ben FRA
Ppo FRA
Pou FRA
Ben FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Ppo FRA
Pup FRA
Ben FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Ppo FRA
Pup FRA
Ben FRA
Ben FRA
Ppo FRA
Ppo FRA
Pup FRA
Ppo FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Ben FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Pup FRA
Min FRA
Pou FRA
Pou FRA
Pup FRA
Ppo FRA
Ppo FRA
Ppo FRA
Ben FRA
Ppo FRA
Ppo FRA
Ppo FRA
Ppo FRA
Pou FRA
Ppo FRA
Ppo FRA
Ppo FRA

Page 1 of 1

d06 Rd07 Rd08 Pts Bu. FFE

PRO +21N +5B +4B +18N +2B +6N +3B +13N8 41 2026
PRO +8N +14B+15N+10B -1N +4N +11B +5B 7 4051627
PRO +29N -10B +41N +31B +9N +7B AN +4N 6 3551457
PRO +5N +19B -1N +13B +7N -2B +10N 3B 5 4351411
PRO -4B -1N +86B +32N +43B +12N +6B -2N 5 37 1472
PRO -10N +41B +47N +15B +8N -1B 5N +17B5 37 1231
PRO +23B -18N +22B +12N -4B -3N +15B+11N5 36 1349
PRO -2B +22N+64B +11N -6B +16B ON +12N5 3451355
PRO +62B -12N +30B +19N -3B -11N +8B +10N5 34 1296
PRO +6B +3N +11B -2N -19B +29N 4B 9B 4 3951378
PRO +45N +29B -10N -8B +13N +98 ON -7B 4 3651268
PRO -14N +0B +28N -7B +31N -5B +16N -8B 4 3451217
PRO -19B +43N +55B -4N -11B +22N +20B -1B 4 34 1236
PRO +12B -2N +32B +23N +18B 4 34 1762
PRO +17N +28B -2B -6N -21N +31B 7N +20B4 3351266
PRO -18B +42N -43B +17N +47B -BN -12B +22N4 31 1108
PRO -15B -55N +75B -16B +B5N +28B +31N -6N 4 27,51057
PRO +16N +7B +31N -1B -14N 3 3651343
PRO +13N -4N +42B -9B +10N 3 3351328
+54B +36B +44N3 33
PRO -1B -31N +62B +42N +15B 3 32
PRO +30N -8B -7N +45B -26N -13B +28N -16B 3 31,51079
PRO -7N +64B +45N -14B +28N 3 3151181
PRO +32N +38B +33N3 31
PRO +B8B +56N +35B3 30,5
PRO +538 +34N +32B3 303
PRO +49B +48N +31B3 30
PRO +558 -15N -12B +62N -23B -17N 22B +52N3 29 1000
PRO -3B -11N +73B +43N +22B -10B -13N -15N 3 28 1102
-22B =62N -GN +66B +41N 2,5 28,5 1000
PRO +47N +21B -188 -3N -12B -15N 7B -27TN2 36 1075
PRO -43B +75N -14N -5B -45N -24B +46B -26N 2 3551000
PRO +61B +37N -24B2 335
PRO +50B -26B +57N2 33
PRO +50N +60B -26N 2 32,5
FRO +588 -20N +59B2 325
PRO +51N -33B +63N2 32
PRO +70B -24N +58B2 32
PRO +57B -52N +60N2 31
PRO +61N+67B82 30,5
PRO +73B -6N -3B +55N -30B 2 305
PRO +75B -16B -19N -21B +64N 2 30
PRO +32N -13B +16N -29B -5N 2 30 1098
PRO +73N +63B -20B 2 29,5
PRO -11B +66N -23B -22N +32B 2 28 1015
PRO +71B -32N +56B2 28
PRO -31B +73N -6B +64N -16N 2 26 1094
+69B -27B =50N 1,5 32,5
PRO 27N +74B =51N 1,5 32
PRO 34N +68N =48B 1,5 31.5
37B +72N =49B 1,5 31,5
PRO =§7N +39B -28B 1,5 30,5
PRO -26N =69B +73N 1,5 29
PRO -20N =73B +69N 1,5 29
PRO -28N +17B -13N -41B =62N 1,529 1000
PRO EXE -25B -46N 1 34
PRO S39N +71N -34B 1 32
PRO -36N +67B -38N 1 32
PRO _35B +70N -36N 1 32
+72B -35N -38B 1 32
FRO -33N -40B +74N1 32
PRO -9N =30B -21N -28B 1 3151000
PRO +74B -44N -37B 1 315
PRO +66B -23N -8N -47B 1 31 1000
PRO +73N 1 285
PRO -64N -45B -5N -30N 1 27,51000
=528 -58N -40N 0,5 32,5
25N -50B =72N 0,5 32,5
PRO -48N =53N -54B 0,5 32
PRO -38N -59B =71B 0,5 31
PRO 46N -57B =70N 0,5 31
PRO -60N -51B =68B 0,5 30,5
PRO -41N -47B -29N -85B -44B =54N -53B 0,5 29 1000
PRO 63N -49N -61B0 31
PRO -42N -32B -17N 0 295
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